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A: Hand Pump Submersible Pump yRT IS 
Location : Kohalpur Municipality 

3 
4 

5 

7 

1 
2 
3 
4 

t 

6 

Description of Work 

Installation of Submersible Pump 
Earthwork in excavation for boring by using machine 

for all type of soil by machine 
Lowering and joining of pipe including all complete 

work. 

Tubewell Development (Pumping for eight hours
continuously) 

PVC Casing pipe 4" dia 
PVC ribbed screen-2 meter 

Gravel Chips for filing surrounding the pipe in pit. 
1.5 HP submersible pump including procurement, 

placing, transportation all complete. 

Installation of Handpumps 
50 mm PN-10 HDP Pipe 

GI Pipe 1.5" 
Hand Pump Head including necessary accessories 

Nylon Dori 
2" PVC Ribbed Screen 

Hand Pump Driving Charge 

Contractors Name 

Signiture 
Date 

Stamp 

OFFICE OF MUNICIPAL EXECUTI 

36.59 

KOHALPUR MUNICIPALITY 

Quantity Unit 

36.59 

34.59 

2.00 

Lumbini Province, Nepa 

1.38 

Rm 

1.00 Job 

Rm 

Rm 

Rm 
Cum 

1.00 No. 

570.73 Rm 
14,63 Rm 

16.00 set 

Kohalpur, Banke 

BILL OF QUANTITY 

144.00 Rm 
32.00 Rm 

570.73 Rm 

VAT @ 13 % 
Total 

In Figure 
Rate 

In Words 

F.Y: 2080/081

Amount (NRS) 

In Figure 
Remarks 

-

Sub Total 
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