कोहलपुर नगरपालिका

क्रिकाली स्परांत्या बन्द्रियातिक





6M2Q+5V7 Kohalpur

प.सं.: २०८०/०८१

च.नं.:

कोहलपुर, बाँके लुम्बिनी प्रदेश, नेपाल योजना तथा अनुगमन उपशाखा

मितिः २०८१/०१/१६

बिषयः दरभाउपत्र पेश गर्ने सम्बन्धमा

श्री नगरपालिकामा सुचिदर्ता भएका/नभएका सबै फर्महरु।

उपर्युक्त सम्बन्धमा यस कोहलपुर नगरपालिकामा आ.ब २०८०/०८१ को बार्षिक स्विकृत कार्यक्रम अन्तर्गत अति विपन्न परिवारलाइ खानेपानी धारा वितरण कार्य गर्नको लागि संलग्न BOQ भरी तपशिल बमोजिमका कागजात सिहत ७ (सात) दिन भित्र यस कार्यालयमा पेश गर्नुहुन जानकारीका लागी सबैमा यो सूचना प्रकाशित गरिएको छ ।

<u>तपशिल</u>

१.दररेट पेश गरेको निवेदन

२.आ.ब. २०८०/०८१ को लागि फर्म र इजाजत पत्र निवकरण भएको प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी।

३.मु.अ.करमा दर्ता भएको प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी।

४.आ.ब. ०७९/८० को कर चुक्ता प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी ।

प्रमुख प्रशास्त्र शिलकर्मा क्षेत्र प्रभाव प्रशास्त्र प्रभाव क्षेत्र प्रभाव क्षेत प्रमुख प्रशासकीय अधि





KOHALPUR MUNICIPALITY OFFICE OF MUNICIPAL EXECUT

Kohalpur, Banke

Lumbini Province, Nepal

योजनाको नाम: Hand Pump र Submersible Pump धारा जडान Location : Kohalpur Municipality

BILL OF QUANTITY

F.Y: 2080/081 ETICALITY REPORTS

BILL OF QUANTITY							\
S.N.	Description of Work	Quantity	Unit	Rate		Amount (NRs)	Remarks
				In Figure	In Words	In Figure	3
	Installation of Submersible Pump	4.		100			
	Earthwork in excavation for boring by using machine		5				
1	for all type of soil by machine	36.59	Rm		-		1
	Lowering and joining of pipe including all complete						
2	work.	36.59	Rm			42	
1.57	Tubewell Development (Pumping for eight hours				-		
3	continuously)	1.00	Job				
4	PVC Casing pipe 4" dia.	34.59	Rm				
5	PVC ribbed screen-2 meter	2.00	Rm				
6	Gravel Chips for filling surrounding the pipe in pit.	1.38	Cum				
1	1.5 HP submersible pump including procurement,						
7	placing, transportation all complete.	1.00	No.				-
					1		1
	Installation of Handpumps					11	
1	50 mm PN-10 HDP Pipe	570.73	Rm	1			
2	GI Pipe 1.5"	14.63	Rm	ما الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال			1
3	Hand Pump Head including necessary accessories	16.00	set	1			1. 1.
4	Nylon Dori	144.00	Rm			3	
5	2" PVC Ribbed Screen	32.00	Rm				
6	Hand Pump Driving Charge	570.73	Rm				
			Sub Tota			The second secon	
VAT @ 13 %							
			Total				5

Contractors Name
Signiture
Date
Stamp